Preferred ordering guide
for
Australia
EDITION 5
Preferred ordering guide for                                      Australia
Table of Contents
Copper Solutions 5
Category 6A Shielded products 5

*CommScope’s MPO solution complies with IEC 61754-7 MPO Connector Family.
MTP componentry may be used in the multi-fibre connector.
The CommScope NETCONNECT ordering guide
for the Australia region contains commonly
ordered copper and fibre structured cabling
products. This information is subject to change.
For a comprehensive, up-to-date listing of
CommScope products, please go to
Preferred ordering guide for                                      Australia
5
Q Back to contents page
Preferred ordering guide for                                      Australia
Copper Solutions
Category 6A F/UTP Products
Patch Panel Complete Kit Recessed Angled Unloaded Panel
Patch Panel Label Kit Rear Cable Manager Saddle Kit Patch Panel SLX Jack, Black
48 port 1RU Loaded Patch Panel
Category 6A F/UTP Cable (internal)
MID Part Number Description
884024508/10 Cat 6A F/UTP Cable, 23AWG, OD 7.2mm, LSZH, White - 305mtr Reel
884028508/10 Cat 6A F/UTP Cable, 23AWG, OD 7.2mm, LSZH, Blue - 305mtr Reel
Other colours available on request - Black, Green, Grey, Pink, Violet, Yellow
Category 6A F/UTP Cable (external)
460158784 Cat 6A F/UTP Cable, 23AWG. OD 7.9mm. BLACK. Gel. PE Jacket (UV Resistant) – 305mtr Reel
Category 6A Shielded SL Patch Panels
All panels terminated using SL Series Tool (MID Part Number: 1725150-6).
MID Part Number Description Type Ports Design
760242563 Patch Panel Kit, Cat 6A F/UTP 24 port FLUSH Kit 24 Flush
760242564 Patch Panel Kit, Cat 6A F/UTP 24 port ANGLED Kit 24 Angled
760237046 24 port STP Patch Panel, 19” - 1RU DDM FLUSH mount. UNLOADED. Unloaded 24 Flush
760237048 24 port STP Patch Panel, 19” - 1RU DDM ANGLED. UNLOADED. Unloaded 24 Angled
760237050 24 port STP Patch Panel, 19” - 1RU DDM Recessed ANGLED. UNLOADED. Unloaded 24 Recessed
760237066 48 port STP Patch Panel, 19”- 1RU DDM Cat6A SL Loaded 48 Flush
760245361 48 Port STP Patch Panel - ANGLED Loaded 48 Angled
Patch Panel Extras
All panels terminated using SL Series Tool (MID Part Number: 1725150-6).
MID Part Number Description
760229179 Patch Panel Rear Saddle & Velcro Strap Kit
760244550 Universal Label Holder Kit for DDM Patch Panels. Packet of 4 labels for a 1 x DDM panel
Unloaded (DDM) panels use Shielded Cat 6A SL/SLX Jacks
2153449-2 Cat 6A RJ45 AMP-TWIST SLX Shielded Jack Black (MOQ = 24)
Cat 6A F/UTP - White Cat 6A F/UTP - Blue Cat 6A F/UTP - External/ Underground
6
Q Back to contents page
Preferred ordering guide for                                      Australia
Copper Solutions
Category 6A F/UTP Products
Cat 6A SLX Shielded
Jack Alpine White
Cat 6A RJ45 SLX Shielded Jack
Black – Bulk Pack (pack of 24)
Cat 6A SLX Shielded
Jack Black
KJX Series Modular Jack, RJ45,
Cat6A Shielded Side Entry, Silver
SLX 4 Direction
Cable Exit Cap
Category 6A F/UTP Shielded SLX/SL Jacks
MID Part Number Description
Terminated with SL Series Tool (MID Part Number: 1725150-6).
Use CommScope SL/SLX Adaptor for Clipsal/HPM style face plates.